
Müritz Sail 2017
Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Wf. 1 Wf. 2 Wf. 3 Wf. 4 Total Nett

1 20qm JK 1402 97 WSV
e.V.�

Wilfried
Ahrent

Jens Christen,
Thomas Böcker

(0:39:47) 0:38:26 0:34:45 0:37:31 4.0 3.0

2 Monas 504 105 SVZ
e.V.

Andy Koch   (0:42:30) 0:41:24 0:37:39 0:43:30 12.0 8.0

3 Maxfun
25

500 92 SLRV
e.V.

Carsten
Schön

Birgit Deininger,
Hendrik Wycisk

0:41:43 (0:42:54) 0:38:38 0:37:39 12.0 8.0

4 Dehler 25 15 114   Uwe
Kaminski

Karsten Hub,
Robert Gesell

0:41:42 0:42:00 (0:41:04) 0:40:49 12.5 8.0

5 420er 55382 115 WSV
e.V.�

Luise Haack Charlotte Haack 0:43:06 (0:44:05) 0:41:04 0:43:50 20.5 14.5

6 420er 56262 115 WSV
e.V.�

Paula Meyer Paul Meyer 0:44:10 (0:45:55) 0:42:50 0:44:48 27.0 19.0

7 Dehler 31 857 104 RSVM
e.V.

Gerald
Schnell

Joe Wagner, Jörn
Schmidt

(0:45:35) 0:44:59 0:41:35 0:45:55 28.0 20.0

8 420er 50950 115 WSV
e.V.�

Tobias
Olbrich

Ludwig Wille 0:45:28 (0:59:09) 0:45:12 0:46:01 36.5 24.0

9 Monas 67 103 SVZ
e.V.

Lothar Maliak Carina Kusch 0:46:57 0:43:57 0:45:52 (0:47:17) 36.5 24.5

10 Monas 194 103 SVZ
e.V.

Joerg Mikitta Anke Mikitta­
Goethart

0:46:57 0:46:15 0:45:05 (0:46:35) 36.5 26.5

11 Monas 231 105 SVZ
e.V.

Ronald
Wildhagen

  (0:47:46) 0:46:46 0:46:10 0:47:02 43.0 32.0

12 420er 54183 115 WSV
e.V.�

Jakob Kasper Marvin Olbrich (0:52:17) 0:59:09 0:47:37 0:46:20 46.5 33.5

13 20er JK 96 105 WSV
e.V.�

Heike Ahrent Antje Gäbler 0:48:09 0:48:53 0:51:02 (0:49:45) 50.0 36.0

14 Folkeboot 172 114 FKY Jan
Kleinschmidt

  (DNF) DNF DNF 0:49:10 58.0 43.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 
www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/


Müritz Sail 2017
Wf. 1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:00

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Elapsed Corrected Points

1 20qm JK 1402 97 WSV e.V.� Wilfried Ahrent Jens Christen, Thomas Böcker 38:35 0:39:47 1.0

2 Dehler 25 15 114   Uwe Kaminski Karsten Hub, Robert Gesell 47:32 0:41:42 2.0

3 Maxfun 25 500 92 SLRV e.V. Carsten Schön Birgit Deininger, Hendrik Wycisk 38:23 0:41:43 3.0

4 Monas 504 105 SVZ e.V. Andy Koch   44:38 0:42:30 4.0

5 420er 55382 115 WSV e.V.� Luise Haack Charlotte Haack 49:34 0:43:06 5.0

6 420er 56262 115 WSV e.V.� Paula Meyer Paul Meyer 50:48 0:44:10 6.0

7 420er 50950 115 WSV e.V.� Tobias Olbrich Ludwig Wille 52:17 0:45:28 7.0

8 Dehler 31 857 104 RSVM e.V. Gerald Schnell Joe Wagner, Jörn Schmidt 47:24 0:45:35 8.0

9 Monas 67 103 SVZ e.V. Lothar Maliak Carina Kusch 48:21 0:46:57 9.5

9 Monas 194 103 SVZ e.V. Joerg Mikitta Anke Mikitta­Goethart 48:21 0:46:57 9.5

11 Monas 231 105 SVZ e.V. Ronald Wildhagen   50:09 0:47:46 11.0

12 20er JK 96 105 WSV e.V.� Heike Ahrent Antje Gäbler 50:33 0:48:09 12.0

13 420er 54183 115 WSV e.V.� Jakob Kasper Marvin Olbrich 1:00:07 0:52:17 13.0

14 Folkeboot 172 114 FKY Jan Kleinschmidt   DNF   15.0

Wf. 2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:10

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Elapsed Corrected Points

1 20qm JK 1402 97 WSV e.V.� Wilfried Ahrent Jens Christen, Thomas Böcker 37:17 0:38:26 1.0

2 Monas 504 105 SVZ e.V. Andy Koch   43:28 0:41:24 2.0

3 Dehler 25 15 114   Uwe Kaminski Karsten Hub, Robert Gesell 47:53 0:42:00 3.0

4 Maxfun 25 500 92 SLRV e.V. Carsten Schön Birgit Deininger, Hendrik Wycisk 39:28 0:42:54 4.0

5 Monas 67 103 SVZ e.V. Lothar Maliak Carina Kusch 45:16 0:43:57 5.0

6 420er 55382 115 WSV e.V.� Luise Haack Charlotte Haack 50:42 0:44:05 6.0

7 Dehler 31 857 104 RSVM e.V. Gerald Schnell Joe Wagner, Jörn Schmidt 46:47 0:44:59 7.0

8 420er 56262 115 WSV e.V.� Paula Meyer Paul Meyer 52:48 0:45:55 8.0

9 Monas 194 103 SVZ e.V. Joerg Mikitta Anke Mikitta­Goethart 47:38 0:46:15 9.0

10 Monas 231 105 SVZ e.V. Ronald Wildhagen   49:06 0:46:46 10.0

11 20er JK 96 105 WSV e.V.� Heike Ahrent Antje Gäbler 51:20 0:48:53 11.0

12 420er 50950 115 WSV e.V.� Tobias Olbrich Ludwig Wille 1:08:01 0:59:09 12.5

12 420er 54183 115 WSV e.V.� Jakob Kasper Marvin Olbrich 1:08:01 0:59:09 12.5

14 Folkeboot 172 114 FKY Jan Kleinschmidt   DNF   15.0

Wf. 3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:20

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Elapsed Corrected Points

1 20qm JK 1402 97 WSV e.V.� Wilfried Ahrent Jens Christen, Thomas Böcker 33:42 0:34:45 1.0

2 Monas 504 105 SVZ e.V. Andy Koch   39:32 0:37:39 2.0

3 Maxfun 25 500 92 SLRV e.V. Carsten Schön Birgit Deininger, Hendrik Wycisk 35:33 0:38:38 3.0



Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Elapsed Corrected Points

4 Dehler 25 15 114   Uwe Kaminski Karsten Hub, Robert Gesell 46:49 0:41:04 4.5

4 420er 55382 115 WSV e.V.� Luise Haack Charlotte Haack 47:14 0:41:04 4.5

6 Dehler 31 857 104 RSVM e.V. Gerald Schnell Joe Wagner, Jörn Schmidt 43:15 0:41:35 6.0

7 420er 56262 115 WSV e.V.� Paula Meyer Paul Meyer 49:15 0:42:50 7.0

8 Monas 194 103 SVZ e.V. Joerg Mikitta Anke Mikitta­Goethart 46:26 0:45:05 8.0

9 420er 50950 115 WSV e.V.� Tobias Olbrich Ludwig Wille 51:59 0:45:12 9.0

10 Monas 67 103 SVZ e.V. Lothar Maliak Carina Kusch 47:15 0:45:52 10.0

11 Monas 231 105 SVZ e.V. Ronald Wildhagen   48:29 0:46:10 11.0

12 420er 54183 115 WSV e.V.� Jakob Kasper Marvin Olbrich 54:46 0:47:37 12.0

13 20er JK 96 105 WSV e.V.� Heike Ahrent Antje Gäbler 53:35 0:51:02 13.0

14 Folkeboot 172 114 FKY Jan Kleinschmidt   DNF   15.0

Wf. 4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:30

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Elapsed Corrected Points

1 20qm JK 1402 97 WSV e.V.� Wilfried Ahrent Jens Christen, Thomas Böcker 36:23 0:37:31 1.0

2 Maxfun 25 500 92 SLRV e.V. Carsten Schön Birgit Deininger, Hendrik Wycisk 34:38 0:37:39 2.0

3 Dehler 25 15 114   Uwe Kaminski Karsten Hub, Robert Gesell 46:32 0:40:49 3.0

4 Monas 504 105 SVZ e.V. Andy Koch   45:40 0:43:30 4.0

5 420er 55382 115 WSV e.V.� Luise Haack Charlotte Haack 50:24 0:43:50 5.0

6 420er 56262 115 WSV e.V.� Paula Meyer Paul Meyer 51:31 0:44:48 6.0

7 Dehler 31 857 104 RSVM e.V. Gerald Schnell Joe Wagner, Jörn Schmidt 47:45 0:45:55 7.0

8 420er 50950 115 WSV e.V.� Tobias Olbrich Ludwig Wille 52:55 0:46:01 8.0

9 420er 54183 115 WSV e.V.� Jakob Kasper Marvin Olbrich 53:17 0:46:20 9.0

10 Monas 194 103 SVZ e.V. Joerg Mikitta Anke Mikitta­Goethart 47:59 0:46:35 10.0

11 Monas 231 105 SVZ e.V. Ronald Wildhagen   49:23 0:47:02 11.0

12 Monas 67 103 SVZ e.V. Lothar Maliak Carina Kusch 48:42 0:47:17 12.0

13 Folkeboot 172 114 FKY Jan Kleinschmidt   56:03 0:49:10 13.0

14 20er JK 96 105 WSV e.V.� Heike Ahrent Antje Gäbler 52:14 0:49:45 14.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 
www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/


Müritz Sail 2017
Sportboot Gruppe

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Wf. 1 Wf. 2 Wf. 3 Wf. 4 Total Nett

1 Monas 504 105 SVZ
e.V.

Andy Koch   (0:42:30) 0:41:24 0:37:39 0:43:30 8.0 5.0

2 Maxfun
25

500 92 SLRV
e.V.

Carsten
Schön

Birgit Deininger,
Hendrik Wycisk

0:41:43 (0:42:54) 0:38:38 0:37:39 8.0 5.0

3 Dehler
25

15 114   Uwe
Kaminski

Karsten Hub, Robert
Gesell

0:41:42 0:42:00 (0:41:04) 0:40:49 8.0 5.0

4 Monas 194 103 SVZ
e.V.

Joerg Mikitta Anke Mikitta­
Goethart

0:46:57 (0:46:15) 0:45:05 0:46:35 17.5 12.5

5 Monas 67 103 SVZ
e.V.

Lothar Maliak Carina Kusch 0:46:57 0:43:57 0:45:52 (0:47:17) 19.5 13.5

6 Monas 231 105 SVZ
e.V.

Ronald
Wildhagen

  (0:47:46) 0:46:46 0:46:10 0:47:02 23.0 17.0

Cruiser Gruppe

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Wf. 1 Wf. 2 Wf. 3 Wf. 4 Total Nett

1 Dehler
31

857 104 RSVM
e.V.

Gerald
Schnell

Joe Wagner, Jörn
Schmidt

(0:45:35) 0:44:59 0:41:35 0:45:55 4.0 3.0

Jollen(kreuzer) Gruppe

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Wf. 1 Wf. 2 Wf. 3 Wf. 4 Total Nett

1 20qm
JK

1402 97 WSV
e.V.�

Wilfried
Ahrent

Jens Christen, Thomas
Böcker

(0:39:47) 0:38:26 0:34:45 0:37:31 4.0 3.0

2 420er 55382 115 WSV
e.V.�

Luise Haack Charlotte Haack (0:43:06) 0:44:05 0:41:04 0:43:50 8.0 6.0

3 420er 56262 115 WSV
e.V.�

Paula Meyer Paul Meyer (0:44:10) 0:45:55 0:42:50 0:44:48 12.0 9.0

4 420er 50950 115 WSV
e.V.�

Tobias
Olbrich

Ludwig Wille 0:45:28 (0:59:09) 0:45:12 0:46:01 16.5 12.0

5 420er 54183 115 WSV
e.V.�

Jakob
Kasper

Marvin Olbrich (0:52:17) 0:59:09 0:47:37 0:46:20 19.5 14.5

Klassiker Gruppe

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Wf. 1 Wf. 2 Wf. 3 Wf. 4 Total Nett

1 20er JK 96 105 WSV e.V.� Heike Ahrent Antje Gäbler (0:50:33) 0:51:20 0:53:35 0:52:14 4.0 3.0

2 Folkeboot 172 114 FKY Jan Kleinschmidt   (DNF) DNF DNF 0:56:03 11.0 8.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 
www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/


Müritz Sail 2017
Wf. 1 ­ Sportboot Gruppe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:00

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Dehler 25 15 114   Uwe Kaminski Karsten Hub, Robert Gesell 47:32 0:41:42 1.0

2 Maxfun 25 500 92 SLRV e.V. Carsten Schön Birgit Deininger, Hendrik Wycisk 38:23 0:41:43 2.0

3 Monas 504 105 SVZ e.V. Andy Koch   44:38 0:42:30 3.0

4 Monas 194 103 SVZ e.V. Joerg Mikitta Anke Mikitta­Goethart 48:21 0:46:57 4.5

4 Monas 67 103 SVZ e.V. Lothar Maliak Carina Kusch 48:21 0:46:57 4.5

6 Monas 231 105 SVZ e.V. Ronald Wildhagen   50:09 0:47:46 6.0

Wf. 2 ­ Sportboot Gruppe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:10

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Monas 504 105 SVZ e.V. Andy Koch   43:28 0:41:24 1.0

2 Dehler 25 15 114   Uwe Kaminski Karsten Hub, Robert Gesell 47:53 0:42:00 2.0

3 Maxfun 25 500 92 SLRV e.V. Carsten Schön Birgit Deininger, Hendrik Wycisk 39:28 0:42:54 3.0

4 Monas 67 103 SVZ e.V. Lothar Maliak Carina Kusch 45:16 0:43:57 4.0

5 Monas 194 103 SVZ e.V. Joerg Mikitta Anke Mikitta­Goethart 47:38 0:46:15 5.0

6 Monas 231 105 SVZ e.V. Ronald Wildhagen   49:06 0:46:46 6.0

Wf. 3 ­ Sportboot Gruppe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:20

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Monas 504 105 SVZ e.V. Andy Koch   39:32 0:37:39 1.0

2 Maxfun 25 500 92 SLRV e.V. Carsten Schön Birgit Deininger, Hendrik Wycisk 35:33 0:38:38 2.0

3 Dehler 25 15 114   Uwe Kaminski Karsten Hub, Robert Gesell 46:49 0:41:04 3.0

4 Monas 194 103 SVZ e.V. Joerg Mikitta Anke Mikitta­Goethart 46:26 0:45:05 4.0

5 Monas 67 103 SVZ e.V. Lothar Maliak Carina Kusch 47:15 0:45:52 5.0

6 Monas 231 105 SVZ e.V. Ronald Wildhagen   48:29 0:46:10 6.0

Wf. 4 ­ Sportboot Gruppe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:30

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Maxfun 25 500 92 SLRV e.V. Carsten Schön Birgit Deininger, Hendrik Wycisk 34:38 0:37:39 1.0

2 Dehler 25 15 114   Uwe Kaminski Karsten Hub, Robert Gesell 46:32 0:40:49 2.0

3 Monas 504 105 SVZ e.V. Andy Koch   45:40 0:43:30 3.0

4 Monas 194 103 SVZ e.V. Joerg Mikitta Anke Mikitta­Goethart 47:59 0:46:35 4.0

5 Monas 231 105 SVZ e.V. Ronald Wildhagen   49:23 0:47:02 5.0

6 Monas 67 103 SVZ e.V. Lothar Maliak Carina Kusch 48:42 0:47:17 6.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 
www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/


Müritz Sail 2017
Wf. 1 ­ Cruiser Gruppe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:00

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Dehler 31 857 104 RSVM e.V. Gerald Schnell Joe Wagner, Jörn Schmidt 47:24 0:45:35 1.0

Wf. 2 ­ Cruiser Gruppe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:10

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Dehler 31 857 104 RSVM e.V. Gerald Schnell Joe Wagner, Jörn Schmidt 46:47 0:44:59 1.0

Wf. 3 ­ Cruiser Gruppe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:20

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Dehler 31 857 104 RSVM e.V. Gerald Schnell Joe Wagner, Jörn Schmidt 43:15 0:41:35 1.0

Wf. 4 ­ Cruiser Gruppe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:30

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Dehler 31 857 104 RSVM e.V. Gerald Schnell Joe Wagner, Jörn Schmidt 47:45 0:45:55 1.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 
www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/


Müritz Sail 2017
Wf. 1 ­ Jollen(kreuzer) Gruppe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:00

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Elapsed Corrected Points

1 20qm JK 1402 97 WSV e.V.� Wilfried Ahrent Jens Christen, Thomas Böcker 38:35 0:39:47 1.0

2 420er 55382 115 WSV e.V.� Luise Haack Charlotte Haack 49:34 0:43:06 2.0

3 420er 56262 115 WSV e.V.� Paula Meyer Paul Meyer 50:48 0:44:10 3.0

4 420er 50950 115 WSV e.V.� Tobias Olbrich Ludwig Wille 52:17 0:45:28 4.0

5 420er 54183 115 WSV e.V.� Jakob Kasper Marvin Olbrich 1:00:07 0:52:17 5.0

Wf. 2 ­ Jollen(kreuzer) Gruppe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:10

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Elapsed Corrected Points

1 20qm JK 1402 97 WSV e.V.� Wilfried Ahrent Jens Christen, Thomas Böcker 37:17 0:38:26 1.0

2 420er 55382 115 WSV e.V.� Luise Haack Charlotte Haack 50:42 0:44:05 2.0

3 420er 56262 115 WSV e.V.� Paula Meyer Paul Meyer 52:48 0:45:55 3.0

4 420er 50950 115 WSV e.V.� Tobias Olbrich Ludwig Wille 1:08:01 0:59:09 4.5

4 420er 54183 115 WSV e.V.� Jakob Kasper Marvin Olbrich 1:08:01 0:59:09 4.5

Wf. 3 ­ Jollen(kreuzer) Gruppe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:20

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Elapsed Corrected Points

1 20qm JK 1402 97 WSV e.V.� Wilfried Ahrent Jens Christen, Thomas Böcker 33:42 0:34:45 1.0

2 420er 55382 115 WSV e.V.� Luise Haack Charlotte Haack 47:14 0:41:04 2.0

3 420er 56262 115 WSV e.V.� Paula Meyer Paul Meyer 49:15 0:42:50 3.0

4 420er 50950 115 WSV e.V.� Tobias Olbrich Ludwig Wille 51:59 0:45:12 4.0

5 420er 54183 115 WSV e.V.� Jakob Kasper Marvin Olbrich 54:46 0:47:37 5.0

Wf. 4 ­ Jollen(kreuzer) Gruppe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:30

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Elapsed Corrected Points

1 20qm JK 1402 97 WSV e.V.� Wilfried Ahrent Jens Christen, Thomas Böcker 36:23 0:37:31 1.0

2 420er 55382 115 WSV e.V.� Luise Haack Charlotte Haack 50:24 0:43:50 2.0

3 420er 56262 115 WSV e.V.� Paula Meyer Paul Meyer 51:31 0:44:48 3.0

4 420er 50950 115 WSV e.V.� Tobias Olbrich Ludwig Wille 52:55 0:46:01 4.0

5 420er 54183 115 WSV e.V.� Jakob Kasper Marvin Olbrich 53:17 0:46:20 5.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 
www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/


Müritz Sail 2017
Wf. 1 ­ Klassiker Gruppe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:00

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Elapsed Corrected Points

1 20er JK 96 105 WSV e.V.� Heike Ahrent Antje Gäbler 50:33 0:50:33 1.0

2 Folkeboot 172 114 FKY Jan Kleinschmidt   DNF   3.0

Wf. 2 ­ Klassiker Gruppe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:10

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Elapsed Corrected Points

1 20er JK 96 105 WSV e.V.� Heike Ahrent Antje Gäbler 51:20 0:51:20 1.0

2 Folkeboot 172 114 FKY Jan Kleinschmidt   DNF   3.0

Wf. 3 ­ Klassiker Gruppe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:20

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Elapsed Corrected Points

1 20er JK 96 105 WSV e.V.� Heike Ahrent Antje Gäbler 53:35 0:53:35 1.0

2 Folkeboot 172 114 FKY Jan Kleinschmidt   DNF   3.0

Wf. 4 ­ Klassiker Gruppe

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:30

Platz Klasse Segelnr. YST Verein Steuermann Mannschaft Elapsed Corrected Points

1 20er JK 96 105 WSV e.V.� Heike Ahrent Antje Gäbler 52:14 0:52:14 1.0

2 Folkeboot 172 114 FKY Jan Kleinschmidt   56:03 0:56:03 2.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 
www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/
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